GIRLS RESULTS

Place Athlete

3rd

1* Sophie Galloway
12™  Mary Grace Thompson
2nd

15" Olivia Hibbs

2nd

11™  Anne Marie Peffer
2" Leah Vincek

14™  Georgia Hall

3  Audra Fite

3rd
3 Tori McCracken
4t Presleigh Jennings

4™ Mary Grace Thompson
1* Sophie Galloway

3 Jordyn Reed

2" Maci Brown

3" Georgia Hall

4t Chaney Fulton

1* Alyssa McClain

4 Maci Brown

6™  Chaney Fulton

Event

4 x 800

100 hurdles
100 meters
4 x 200
1600 meters
4x 100
300 hurdles
800 meters
200 meters
3200 meters
4 x 400
high jump
high jump
pole vault
long jump
long jump
discus
discus
discus

shot

shot

shot

Time
10:49.19
14.53 (meet record)
14.14
1:49.98
7:35.22
52.28
56.59
2:33.40
29.90
13:07.26
4:23.93
5-0

4-10

7-0
19-3.5 (meet record)
16-4.5
99-5
91-9
87-7
30-9.5
27-9
26-7.5



