

GIRLS RESULTS

	Athlete	Event	Time
3 rd		4 x 800	10:49.19
1 st	Sophie Galloway	100 hurdles	14.53 (meet record)
12 th	Mary Grace Thompson	100 meters	14.14
2^{nd}		4 x 200	1:49.98
15 th	Olivia Hibbs	1600 meters	7:35.22
2^{nd}		4 x 100	52.28
11^{th}	Anne Marie Peffer	300 hurdles	56.59
2^{nd}	Leah Vincek	800 meters	2:33.40
14^{th}	Georgia Hall	200 meters	29.90
3 rd	Audra Fite	3200 meters	13:07.26
3 rd		4 x 400	4:23.93
3 rd	Tori McCracken	high jump	5-0
4^{th}	Presleigh Jennings	high jump	4-10
4^{th}	Mary Grace Thompson	pole vault	7-0
1^{st}	Sophie Galloway	long jump	19-3.5 (meet record)
3 rd	Jordyn Reed	long jump	16-4.5
2^{nd}	Maci Brown	discus	99-5
3 rd	Georgia Hall	discus	91-9
4^{th}	Chaney Fulton	discus	87-7
1^{st}	Alyssa McClain	shot	30-9.5
4^{th}	Maci Brown	shot	27-9
6^{th}	Chaney Fulton	shot	26-7.5